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Seznam ohrozenych objekti Nova Rise

Obec

Nové Ride
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Nové Rise
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Cast obce
Nova Rige
Novéa Ride
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Novéa Ride
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Ulice
Krasonicka
Krasonicka
Krasonickd
Krasonicka
StarofiSska
StaroriSska
Starorisska
StaroriSska
StarofiSska
StaroriSska
TyrSova
Tyrsova
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U Klastera
U Klastera
U Klastera
U Mlyna

U Mlyna

U Mlyna

U Mlyna

U Mlyna

U Mlyna

U Mlyna

U Mlyna

U Pelejovych
U Pelejovych
V Americe
V Americe
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Cislo pop./ev.
254/-
258/-
283/-
338/-
112/-
129/-
153/-
292/-
295/-
323/-
165/-
47/-
48/-

Cislo parcely
294
309
373
467
36/1
4272
44
355
369
440
89

88

90
414
415
416
20
24

21

19

14
259
25/2
260/1
182/1
184
11

10




Nové Ride
Nova Rige
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V Americe
V Americe
Zeletavska
Zeletavska
Zeletavska
Zeletavska
Zeletavska

218/-
224/-
135/-
197/-
85/-
98/-
99/-

252
256
175
174/2
134
173
151




